
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

120701096-15-1/1

Vodova New hall

13/07/2012  16:00
UP  TO  MATCH  96

IANASI Maria A.

CIUNT Alexandra 

PERIANU Gabriela

FLOREA  Stefania

BUCESCHI  Eliza

PRICOPI Dana A.

IVAN Irina

ARGHIR  Andreea 

SAFTA Nicoleta F

PREDOI Cristina

DEDU Denisa S.

FLORICA  Elena C

BARBOS Andreea M

MURESEAN Adina M

VARGA Roxana D.

APIPIEI Ana M.

ARGHIR  Andreea 

DEDU Denisa S.

MURESEAN Adina M

Total
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0/3
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2/6
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11/20
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8/11

2/4
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17/34
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL %
Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

ROMANIA

(COURT PLAYER)

33

41

23

27

32

2

33

33

37

11

10

8

3

8

11

2

5

3

3

1

13

5

4

1

1

1

9

4

99

89

43

41

44

6

42

 33.3%

 46.1%

 53.5%

 65.9%

 72.7%

 33.3%

 78.6%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

128

8

8

8

24

TIME

03:45:01

02:47:09

05:19:41

05:55:28

03:55:05

05:07:07

05:57:34

01:30:58

01:06:10

00:08:40

05:07:52

04:29:44

01:53:47

01:21:10

03:35:15

03:20:32

01:30:58

05:07:52

01:21:10

SAVED
Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Eighth Finals

Placement

Place 13-14

8

16

32

40

60

63

85

96

TUN

BRA

CRO

NOR

NED

FRA

DEN 

ESP

37:28 (15:13)

22:24 (13:10)

23:19 (12:9)

23:24 (12:11)

22:20 (8:7)

14:20 (5:9)

21:30 (9:15)

29:28 (13:16)

 STAGE             MATCH      PLAYED       SCORE

Played    
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   98 120701098-42-1/1

                  3

4                4

4                2

2 IANASI Maria A. 4 CIUNT Alexandra 5 PERIANU Gabriela 6 FLOREA  Stefania 7 BUCESCHI  Eliza 9 PRICOPI Dana A. 11 IVAN Irina 12 ARGHIR  Andreea  

13 SAFTA Nicoleta F 15 PREDOI Cristina 16 DEDU Denisa S. 17 FLORICA  Elena C 20 BARBOS Andreea 21 MURESEAN Adina 55 VARGA Roxana D. 88 APIPIEI Ana M. 

OPPONENT

5 POULSEN Julie A.  22 GONZALEZ O. Lara  11 TOTO Mila  10 HAMROUNI  Amal  22 DHAOUADI Maroua  7 MALTA V. Juliana  20 ZAADI Grace  7 HEIBERG Lene P.

 9 CHABCHOUB  14 PONTES Deborah  8 GARCIA A. Paula  4 R. Cecilie  6 HANSEN Anette H.  22 B. Kristine  9 BATISTA Patricia  6 HEINDAHL K.

ROMANIA

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

27/41 16/24

32/44 22/30

33/42 28/37

8/18

10/26

15/25

18/31

13/32

12/46

10/29

13/30

23/4215/42

13/27

10/30

16/25

18/30

13/28

19/45

 12 ARGHIR  Andreea 

 16 DEDU Denisa S.

 21 MURESEAN Adina 

M

 1 ENCINAS Patricia

 2 V DORST Larissa

 16 GLAUSER Laura

 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 3 Block - 0

 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 2  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 2  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 2  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 3 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 4 Miss - 3 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 3 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 8 Miss - 10 Block - 3 Post - 2 Miss - 3 Block - 0 Post - 5 Miss - 1 Block - 5 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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   1/4      0/1      0/6   

  3/11     2/2     4/10  

   2/9      1/2      2/4   

  3/26    3/10    4/14  

 10/35  10/13   8/33  

  7/20     3/8     6/21  

   2/5      0/4     2/10  

   3/6      1/2      4/7   

   1/7      1/1      2/7   

   1/2      0/1      2/5   

   3/8      2/3      4/8   

  5/13     2/4      0/4   

   2/5      1/3      1/6   

   5/8                  5/8   

   3/5                  1/5   

   2/4      2/3      2/2   

   4/8      3/5      4/6   

   0/2                  1/2   

FRA 

NED 

ESP 

DEN  ESP CRO TUN TUN BRA FRA NOR 

TUN BRA ESP NOR NOR  NOR BRA  DEN 
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